DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING
NOVEMBER 1, 2016
Defense Health Headquarters
Pavilion Salons B and C
7700 Arlington Boulevard
Falls Church, VA 22042

Nancy W. Dickey, M.D., President
Col Douglas Rouse, Designated Federal Officer
CAPT Juliann Althoff, Acting Executive Director

November 1, 2016—Open Session

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Public Attendee Sign-In
Opening Remarks
Meeting Called to Order
Administrative Remarks

Public Health Subcommittee Tasking Update:
Improving Defense Health Program Medical Research Processes

Health Care Delivery Subcommittee Tasking Update:
Pediatric Health Care Services

Tasking Update: Deployment Health Centers Review
BREAK

Defense Suicide Prevention Office

LUNCH: Administrative Session

Pediatric Care in the Military Health System

DHB Scholars Presentation
e Army
e Navy

BREAK

DHB Scholars Presentation (Continued)
e Air Force
e DHA

10™ Anniversary Celebration

Defense Health Board (DHB) 10" Anniversary
e DHB History



e DHB Vision

5:00 PM Closing Remarks
ADJOURN





