

DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING NOVEMBER 1, 2016

Defense Health Headquarters Pavilion Salons B and C 7700 Arlington Boulevard Falls Church, VA 22042

Nancy W. Dickey, M.D., President Col Douglas Rouse, Designated Federal Officer CAPT Juliann Althoff, Acting Executive Director

November 1, 2016—Open Session

9:00 AM	Public Attendee Sign-In
9:15 AM	Opening Remarks Meeting Called to Order Administrative Remarks
9:30 AM	Public Health Subcommittee Tasking Update: Improving Defense Health Program Medical Research Processes
9:45 AM	Health Care Delivery Subcommittee Tasking Update: Pediatric Health Care Services
10:00 AM	Tasking Update: Deployment Health Centers Review
10:15 AM	BREAK
10:30 AM	Defense Suicide Prevention Office
11:30 AM	LUNCH: Administrative Session
12:30 PM	Pediatric Care in the Military Health System
1:30 PM	DHB Scholars PresentationArmyNavy
2:30 PM	BREAK
2:45 PM	DHB Scholars Presentation (Continued)Air ForceDHA
3:45 PM	10 th Anniversary Celebration
4:00 PM	Defense Health Board (DHB) 10 th Anniversary • DHB History

• DHB Vision

5:00 PM Closing Remarks ADJOURN